
PERFORMANCE CHEER SCORE SHEET 

1

Category: (non building) Score Sheet: #1 

Ohio Spirit Federation 

Cheer SkillsScore Sheet #1

10

5

Motion Placement 

Strength of Motions/Sharpness 

Synchronization/Timing 

Jump Difficulty 

Jump Synchronization/Timing 

Jump Technique 

Overall Impression 

Total

10

5

5

10

5

50

Score Comments



PERFORMANCE CHEER SCORE SHEET 

2

Category: (non building) Score Sheet: #2

Ohio Spirit Federation 

Cheer SkillsScore Sheet #2

10

5

Motion Placement 

Strength of Motions/Sharpness 

Synchronization/Timing 

Jump Difficulty 

Jump Synchronization/Timing 

Jump Technique 

Overall Impression 

Total

10

5

5

10

5

50

Score Comments



PERFORMANCE CHEER SCORE SHEET 

3

Category: (non building) Score Sheet: #3

Ohio Spirit Federation 

Skill
IncorperationsScore Sheet #3

10

10

Standing Tumble Difficulty 

Standing Tumbling Technique 

Synchronization 

Running Tumble Difficulty 

Running Tumbling Technique 

Synchronization 

Overall Impression 

Total

10

2.5

10

2.5

5

50

Score Comments



PERFORMANCE CHEER SCORE SHEET 

4

Category: (non building) Score Sheet: #4

Ohio Spirit Federation 

Overall
Routine/DanceScore Sheet #4

5

10

Dance 

Dance Creativity

Execution of Motions/Movements 

Timing

Energy/Showpersonship 

Overall Routine

Use of Floor/spacing 

Routine Composition/Flow 

Entertainment Value 

Total

5

5

5

10

10

50

Score Comments



PERFORMANCE CHEER SCORE SHEET 

5

Category: (Building) Score Sheet: #1 

Ohio Spirit Federation 

Cheer SkillsScore Sheet #1

10

5

Motion Placement 

Strength of Motions/Sharpness 

Synchronization/Timing 

Jump Difficulty 

Jump Synchronization/Timing 

Jump Technique 

Overall Impression 

Total

10

5

5

10

5

50

Score Comments



PERFORMANCE CHEER SCORE SHEET 

6

Category: (Building) Score Sheet: #2

Ohio Spirit Federation 

Building SkillsScore Sheet #2

5

5

Stunt Difficulty

Stunt Technique 

Stunt Creativity 

Synchronization/Timing 

Pyramid Difficulty 

Pyramid Technique 

Pyramid Creativity 

Total

10

5

2.5

10

5

50

Score Comments

Synchronization/Timing 2.5

Overall Impression 5



PERFORMANCE CHEER SCORE SHEET 

7

Category: (Building) Score Sheet: #3

Ohio Spirit Federation 

Skill
IncorperationsScore Sheet #3

10

10

Standing Tumble Difficulty 

Standing Tumbling Technique 

Synchronization 

Running Tumble Difficulty 

Running Tumbling Technique 

Synchronization 

Overall Impression 

Total

10

2.5

10

2.5

5

50

Score Comments



PERFORMANCE CHEER SCORE SHEET 

8

Category: (Building) Score Sheet: #4

Ohio Spirit Federation 

Overall
Routine/DanceScore Sheet #4

5

10

Dance 

Dance Creativity

Execution of Motions/Movements 

Timing

Energy/Showpersonship 

Overall Routine

Use of Floor/spacing 

Routine Composition/Flow 

Entertainment Value 

Total

5

5

5

10

10

50

Score Comments



PERFORMANCE CHEER SCORE SHEET 

9

Category: (GAME DAY BUILDING)

Ohio Spirit Federation 

(Chant and Cheer, Overall Impression) 

Score Sheet: #1

Max Points 

10
Motion
Placement/Strength of
Motions/ Sharpness

CHANT AND CHEER 

Game Day Appeal 
(variety, visuals, creative
movements within groups
and levels)

Crowd Effectiveness 
(voice, pace, flow, floor
coverage, 
ability to engage the crowd)

10

10

Score Comments

Max Points 

10
Effective use of Signs,
Poms, Flags, Megs, and
Props to Lead the Crowd

OVERALL 

Formations and
Transitions 
(consistent with sideline
cheer) 

Overall presentation 
(smiles, confidence,
showmanship, enthusiasm
and genuine school spirit)

10

10

Score Comments

Overall Effect 
(tumbling and building
included)

10

Judge #



PERFORMANCE CHEER SCORE SHEET 

10

Category: (GAME DAY BUILDING)

Ohio Spirit Federation 

(Band Dance/Fight Song, Overall Impression) 

Score Sheet: #2

Max Points
Score 

10
Execution of Dance 
(synchronization, timing,
spacing)

BAND DANCE/FIGHT SONG 

Game Day Appeal 
(variety, visuals, creative
movements within groups
and levels)

Crowd Effectiveness 
(voice, pace, flow, ability
to engage the crowd)

10

10

Comments

Max Points 

10
Effective use of Signs,
Poms, Flags, Megs, and
Props to Lead the Crowd

OVERALL 

Formations and
Transitions 
(consistent with sideline
cheer) 

Overall presentation 
(smiles, confidence,
showmanship, enthusiasm
and genuine school spirit)

10

10

Score Comments

Overall Effect 
(tumbling and building
included)

10

Judge #

SCORE SHEET #2 TOTAL /70


